NDYA STARS OF THE MONTH -

Division
Pee Wee
Prep
Bantam
Junior

Major

Division

Pee Wee

Prep
Bantam
Junior

Major

Highest Games Bowled by Division, Boy/Girl.
Winners receive Star of the Month Emblems
Sponsored by

Women’s National Duckpin Association

& Men’s Duckpin Professional Bowlers Association

GIRLS DIVISION

Bowler’s Name Bowling Center

NONE

JAZMINE MCDONALD AMF DUNDALK, MD
KACI WEINLE AMF DUNDALK, MD
GABBY BAKER PARKVILLE, MD
BRITNEY BURKE AMF DUNDALK, MD

BOYS DIVISION

Bowler’s Name Bowling Center

MATTHEW HASTIE DUDEK, RI

ADEN HOSSEIN AMF DUNDALK, MD
HUNTER COTTON VICTORY LANES, VA
CAMREN SMITHERS GLEN BURNIE, MD
ZANDER BEDDOW AMF DUNDALK, MD
SEAN MCGRAW AMF DUNDALK, MD

A}t REVISED 8/5

Score

149
157
164
183

Score
94 - TIE
94 - TIE
132
110
172
175

Age Divisions: Pee Wee (6 & under); Preps (7-9); Bantam (10-12); Jr (13-15); Maj (16-21)

(See past results at TheDuckpinNews.com)



